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DESCRIPTION BLOCK

For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Route Log Progress Chart
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
8.32 of 8.32CHARLOTTE - S06760404

Total Mileage:   8.32 miTotal Mileage:   8.320 mi

0676    8 - Rural - Minor Collector                            8.320 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

?¤

Aè

%&d(

Ie

Im

?Þ

?q

!"̀$

Im

?ª

?§

SOUTH
BURLINGTON

CHARLOTTE

WILLISTON

SHELBURNE

HINESBURGMONKTON

FERRISBURGH

VERGENNES

NEW HAVEN

PANTON

WALTHAM

ESSEX
VILLAGE

®

®1 1
2
6

7
8
11

12
14
16

17
19

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 8.32

Bridge 14: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1957
Structure No. 100404001404041
Length: 69'
Width: 24.1'
Facility Carried:   C2001
Bridge Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: LAPLATTE RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
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Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT
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Curves

Grades Traffic Counters
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Maintenance Garage (Not State Maintained)

Traffic Counters
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AADT Counts
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vvvv Railroad Crossings
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Town Boundary
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
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ROUTETOWNDISTRICT


